2012 I1L.CIH Brno Exam Conference

ILC

International House

Brno
CONFERENCE SCHEDULE October 6th 2012
8:00-9:00 REGISTRATION
Classroom 1 Classroom 2 Classroom 3 Classroom 5 Classroom 6
max. 18 people max. 25 people max. 18 people max. 15 people max. 15 people
FCE/CAE Maturita PET/KET YLE Publishers
9.00-10.00 9.00 - 10.00 9.00-10.00 9.00-10.00 9.00-10.00
Building Confidence -FCE Reading beyond the Top Marks, activities & the Let's Make a Move! - MyEnglishLab - New
. - - . technology to make your
Speaking coursebook new criteria - Writing Speaking .
work more efective
Pavla Milerski Eva Trnakova Hana Babincova Anette Igel Magdaléna Benesova

Cambridge Examiner

Maturita Coordinator

Cambridge Examiner

Teacher Trainer for YL

Bohemian Ventures

10.15-11.15

10.15-11.15

10.15-11.15

10.15-11.15

10.15-11.15

3 things to focus on - FCE
Writing

Regina Jirankova

Technology helps not
hinders

Eva Trnakova

Self-Discovery in Speaking

Hana Babincova

Authentic materials for YLE
Using authentic material

Sona Pazderova

Exam Smiles - Making Exam
Preparation Fun

Gareth Davies

Cambridge Examiner

Maturita Coordinator

Cambridge Examiner

Cambridge Examiner

oup

11.30-12.30

11.30-12.30

11.30-12.30

11.30-12.30

11.30-12.30

Interactive Activities - Use
of English

David Szmidt

Long Turn Speaking

Eva Trnakova

Success at Listening

Pavla Milerski

Why Cambridge Exams for
kids? Don't they have
enough tests at school?

Sarka Cox

Teach Not Test: Preparing
learners for FCE and beyond

Daniela Clarke

Senior Teacher

Maturita Coordinator

Cambridge Examiner

Cambridge Examiner

Macmillan

12:30 - 13:30 Book Exhibition and Information

British Council, ILC Czechoslovakia, Cambridge University Press, Macmillan, Oxford University Press, Bohemian Ventures

13.30 - 14.30

13.30-14.30

13.30-14.30

13.30-14.30

13.30-14.30

No Time to Write? - CAE
Writing

Regina Jirankova

Maturita Grammar

Zdenek Rotrekl

Using authentic material

Sona Pazderova

Projects for YL

David Szmidt

What do you think?

Gareth Davies

Cambridge Examiner

Maturita Teacher

Cambridge Examiner

Senior Teacher

oup

14.45-15.45

14.45-15.45

14.45-15.45

Driven to distraction
Listening

Lily-Anne Young

Vocabulary for Maturita

Zdenek Rotrekl

Cambridge Examiner

Maturita Teacher

Grammar and Vocabulary
Fun

Anette Igel

Teacher Trainer for YL

15.45 16.15
Raffle

This conference is accredited by the Czech Ministry of Education.
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